Professional Track Days

Pos Num
GT

1 25
GT Cup

1 249
GT3

1 7

2 85

3 20
LMP2

1 9

2 43

3 34
LMP3

1 77

2 10
PCC

1 16

2 13

KATEYAMA

Name

V. GISY

CRM MOTORSPORT
CECCATO RACING
IRON DAMES

T. GISSURARSON
IRON LYNX-PROTON
T. DILLMANN

KOO / PER / LOM

GUDMUNSSON - NOBLE

C. GISY / KELLENERS

M.JAUBERT
L.ROUSSET

Car

MITJET ST

Lamborghini Huracan ST

BMW M4 GT3
Porsche 992 GT3-R
Porsche 992 GT3-R

Oreca 07
Oreca 07
Oreca 07

Ligier JS P320
LIGIER SP P320

Team

RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN

CRM COMPETITION

CECCATO RACING
PROTON COMPETITION
HIGH CLASS RACING

PROTON COMPETITION
INTER EUROPOL COMPETIT
INTER EUROPOL COMPETIT

HIGH CLASS RACING
RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup MARTINET BY ALMERAS
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup MARTINET BY ALMERAS

Time

:02.

:53.

148.
:50.
151

134,
1 37.
:37.

145,
148.

:50.
151

046

864

088
872

.954

360
503
697

270
364

904

.468

£

I TRACKLA

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

GROUP B - GT CARS E PROTO 8th Session GROUP B
Fastest Lap By Class

In Diff
19
6
4
6 2.784
19  3.866
7
5 3.143
14  3.337
12
14 3.094
3
4 0.564

Gap

.784
.082

.143
.194

.094

.564

Avg Spd

154,712

165,829

174,691
170,304
168,659

200,106
193,656
193,271

179,367
174,246

170,255
169,394

2nd Time

2:02.

1:54.

1:48.

.332
1:52.

1:51

1:35.
1:37.
1:37.

1:45.
1:48.

1:51
1:51

114

291

587

696

275

922

743

699
488

.365
.T747



